
 
 

 
 
COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION LINK ON MICROSOFT TEAMS:  
 
BID LAB 02/2026: 
  
APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO PROVIDE SCREENING SERVICES 
FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT AND LABOUR`S PROJECT 20K FOR A 
PERIOD OF TWELVE (12) MONTHS.  
 
DATE: 02 MARCH 2026 

TIME: 10:00AM  
 
______________________________________________________________________________

__ 

Microsoft Teams meeting  

Join: https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/37177033205760?p=iJsuI7v8J8O6SwBnca  

Meeting ID: 371 770 332 057 60  

Passcode: Hr9V9nJ7  

 
Need help? | System reference  

Dial in by phone  

+27 21 827 6655,,811581603# South Africa, Cape Town  

Find a local number  

Phone conference ID: 811 581 603#  

For organizers: Meeting options | Reset dial-in PIN  

______________________________________________________________________________

__ 

 

  
 

 
 

    

  

https://teams.microsoft.com/meet/37177033205760?p=iJsuI7v8J8O6SwBnca
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjZjMGY0MWYtNGU2ZS00OGU1LTg2ZGYtZGM0MDI2NjkzYWRl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2292734585-7677-4026-9355-742c60c1da67%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22bd017242-3b90-4935-8cd9-84739cb0d694%22%7d
tel:+27218276655,,811581603
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/7ede3e42-b650-4080-a75c-7d8b67829430?id=811581603
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=bd017242-3b90-4935-8cd9-84739cb0d694&tenantId=92734585-7677-4026-9355-742c60c1da67&threadId=19_meeting_ZjZjMGY0MWYtNGU2ZS00OGU1LTg2ZGYtZGM0MDI2NjkzYWRl@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing

